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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael McCarville     M3539         1/64       20:32    5:08       20:32
2     Craig Halverson        M4044         1/55       20:39    5:10       20:39
3     Blake Ziegler          M2529         1/38       21:07    5:16       21:02
4     Matt Seiler            M3034         1/63       21:28    5:22       21:28
5     Jason Meents           M3539         2/64       22:48    5:42       22:47
6     Molly Radigan          F4044         1/80       23:29    5:52       23:28
7     Eric Moser             M2529         2/38       23:46    5:55       23:40
8     Chase Nuzum            M2529         3/38       24:07    6:01       24:02
9     Kenneth Knoop          M3034         2/63       24:09    6:03       24:09
10    Elisha Hartzell        F3539        1/106       24:17    6:04       24:15
11    Don Thoms              M5054         1/42       24:27    6:07       24:27
12    Nathan Koehn           M4044         2/55       24:45    6:11       24:42
13    Matt Rinkenberger      M4549         1/43       24:47    6:12       24:45
14    Elliot Gossin          M1519          1/5       26:05    6:15       24:58
15    Tyler Honcik           M3539         3/64       25:13    6:16       25:01
16    Dennis Pope            M4549         2/43       25:17    6:17       25:05
17    Donald Allison         M3539         4/64       25:17    6:18       25:12
18    Danny Schneider        M3034         3/63       25:37    6:20       25:20
19    Jason Chicoine         M5054         2/42       25:30    6:22       25:28
20    Mitsushi Mitsudome     M3034         4/63       25:33    6:23       25:29
21    Justin Korth           M2529         4/38       25:36    6:23       25:32
22    Jeff Renken            M3539         5/64       25:45    6:25       25:40
23    Macy Heiden            F2529         1/90       26:06    6:31       26:04
24    Brian Bergstrom        M4549         3/43       26:09    6:32       26:05
25    Bryce Johnson          M3539         6/64       26:24    6:32       26:07
26    Nathan Osborne         M2024         1/12       27:20    6:35       26:18
27    Jake Trigg             M3034         5/63       26:43    6:39       26:36
28    Kamden Cupples         M0114         1/11       27:13    6:41       26:43
29    Nicole Allison         F3539        2/106       28:04    6:42       26:46
30    Hayden Gigstead        F1519         1/11       27:11    6:43       26:52
31    David Joekel           M4044         3/55       27:19    6:44       26:53
32    Grace Baum             F0114          1/8       27:12    6:44       26:53
33    Jared Northup          M4044         4/55       27:02    6:44       26:56
34    Amira Barsoom          F2024         1/23       27:02    6:45       27:00
35    Matt Baird             M4044         5/55       28:07    6:45       27:00
36    Andrew Hershey         M4044         6/55       27:09    6:47       27:07
37    Leah Eiting            F4549         1/72       27:19    6:49       27:13
38    Brandon Lester         M3539         7/64       33:58    6:49       27:16
39    Jason Shupp            M3034         6/63       35:11    6:50       27:18
40    Jake Harding           M4044         7/55       33:36    6:51       27:21
41    Stephanie Jones        F3034         1/93       33:36    6:52       27:25
42    Maddy Sladky           F2024         2/23       27:33    6:53       27:31
43    Zach Girthoffer        M4044         8/55       27:38    6:54       27:35
44    Aaron Lightfoot        M4044         9/55       27:57    6:56       27:44
45    John Kwapnioski        M4549         4/43       28:13    7:02       28:07
46    Sarah Neubert          F4044         2/80       28:14    7:03       28:11
47    Tyson Thomas           M3539         8/64       32:06    7:05       28:18
48    Kristy Pelan           F3539        3/106       29:32    7:07       28:29
49    Dustin Johnson         M4044        10/55       29:00    7:09       28:36
50    Anne Meyer             F2024         3/23       28:49    7:10       28:37
51    Zach Hansen            M2529         5/38       33:17    7:10       28:38
52    Donna C Nelson         F4549         2/72       29:49    7:10       28:38
53    Troy Law               M3539         9/64       35:18    7:10       28:39
54    Jay Storz              M5054         3/42       33:34    7:11       28:44
55    Ross Whiston           M3034         7/63       30:43    7:12       28:48
56    Jimmy Esola            M2529         6/38       29:29    7:13       28:50
57    Josh Jordan            M3539        10/64       30:24    7:14       28:55
58    Melanie Berger         F2529         2/90       29:06    7:14       28:55
59    Kurt Krallman          M4044        11/55       29:10    7:16       29:01
60    Rick Mintken           M4044        12/55       29:03    7:16       29:01
61    Emily Tritsch          F3539        4/106       29:37    7:16       29:02
62    Marcia Esola           F5054         1/50       29:46    7:17       29:06
63    Rick Provaznik         M4549         5/43       34:10    7:18       29:09
64    Rod Pauletto           M4044        13/55       34:10    7:18       29:10
65    Abigail Smith          F3034         2/93       29:38    7:19       29:14
66    Ian Burns              M3034         8/63       29:18    7:19       29:15
67    Brian Johnson          M4044        14/55       29:36    7:20       29:18
68    Connor Utech           M1519          2/5       35:48    7:20       29:19
69    Ryan Palmquist         M3539        11/64       32:55    7:20       29:20
70    Dillon Adkisson        M2529         7/38       29:59    7:21       29:23
71    Justin Stoll           M4044        15/55       30:44    7:24       29:33
72    Robert Hendricks       M3034         9/63       30:44    7:24       29:33
73    John Massie            M4044        16/55       36:07    7:25       29:39
74    Brad Hartzell          M2529         8/38       37:47    7:25       29:39
75    Trevor White           M3034        10/63       31:55    7:25       29:39
76    Michael Stoll          M3034        11/63       33:18    7:27       29:48
77    Matthew Baker          M3539        12/64       30:30    7:28       29:49
78    Chris Tomcak           M5559         1/30       30:56    7:28       29:50
79    Tim Noerrlinger        M4044        17/55       30:02    7:28       29:50
80    Chris Reed             M4044        18/55       30:03    7:29       29:53
81    Charles May            M3539        13/64       31:05    7:29       29:56
82    Marisa Mika            F2529         3/90       33:17    7:29       29:56
83    Erin Pinneo            F3539        5/106       32:11    7:30       29:59
84    Craig McAtee           M3539        14/64       31:06    7:30       30:00
85    Ryan Holycross         M3539        15/64       36:48    7:31       30:03
86    Jeff Vaughn            M4549         6/43       32:07    7:32       30:05
87    Jessica Seiler         F2529         4/90       30:13    7:33       30:09
88    Joe Wolff              M5559         2/30       35:01    7:34       30:14
89    Amy Erlbacher-Anderson F5054         2/50       30:25    7:35       30:17
90    Katie Brodersen        F3034         3/93       32:19    7:35       30:18
91    Abbie Kempcke          F3539        6/106       32:16    7:36       30:21
92    Jordan Estee           M2529         9/38       31:42    7:36       30:21
93    Alex Kinyon            M3539        16/64       31:33    7:36       30:22
94    Bob Borer              M6064         1/12       30:23    7:36       30:22
95    Chad Corbett           M3034        12/63       30:43    7:39       30:34
96    Katrina Stenson        F2529         5/90       30:41    7:39       30:36
97    Matthew Meyerle        M3539        17/64       37:18    7:40       30:37
98    Brooks Riley           M4044        19/55       35:45    7:41       30:42
99    William Jones          M2529        10/38       36:56    7:41       30:43
100   Summer Fahnholz        F4044         3/80       30:51    7:42       30:47
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101   Brandon Kyriss         M1519          3/5       40:46    7:43       30:51
102   Mary Hillabrand        F4044         4/80       33:00    7:43       30:51
103   Maggie Paulson         F3539        7/106       33:00    7:43       30:52
104   Melissa Clark          F3539        8/106       32:52    7:43       30:52
105   Blythe Larson          F3539        9/106       31:15    7:44       30:55
106   Ryan Meyer             M4044        20/55       33:16    7:44       30:55
107   Scott Meinke           M4549         7/43       32:05    7:44       30:56
108   Gavin Moorefield       M3034        13/63       31:05    7:44       30:56
109   Matt Kilgore           M3539        18/64       33:02    7:45       30:58
110   Andy Bradfield         M5559         3/30       31:10    7:45       30:59
111   Jenny Vestle           F2529         6/90       31:41    7:46       31:04
112   Haelee Kowalski        F2529         7/90       34:17    7:46       31:04
113   Christian Meinke       M2529        11/38       32:16    7:47       31:06
114   Danielle Roberts       F2529         8/90       33:00    7:47       31:06
115   Anna Raines            F3539       10/106       31:27    7:48       31:09
116   Paige Day              F2529         9/90       34:19    7:48       31:11
117   Garrett Nathan         M3034        14/63       36:18    7:49       31:14
118   Tad Brewer             M5054         4/42       31:45    7:50       31:17
119   Sam Cooper             M3539        19/64       39:10    7:50       31:18
120   Ron Myers              M5559         4/30       32:40    7:50       31:18
121   Brian Wilson           M3034        15/63       33:17    7:50       31:19
122   Carrie McAdam-Marx     F5559         1/32       37:50    7:51       31:21
123   Rich Housley           M5054         5/42       36:05    7:51       31:22
124   Cindy Dohmen           F5559         2/32       32:49    7:52       31:25
125   Greg Veys              M3034        16/63       33:01    7:52       31:28
126   Laura Honcik           F3539       11/106       36:25    7:53       31:30
127   Matthew Wenz           M2529        12/38       38:12    7:54       31:34
128   Claire Frodyma         F2529        10/90       39:28    7:54       31:36
129   Nathaniel Jones        M2529        13/38       37:51    7:55       31:37
130   Melanie Verkler        F4549         3/72       35:12    7:55       31:38
131   Megan Asselin          F2529        11/90       39:34    7:56       31:42
132   Shannon Scroggin       F3034         4/93       36:37    7:56       31:42
133   Angie Kubicek          F3539       12/106       33:13    7:56       31:43
134   Ben Frodyma            M2529        14/38       39:37    7:56       31:44
135   Shawn Howell           M4044        21/55       36:35    7:56       31:44
136   Tara Carlson           F4044         5/80       31:49    7:57       31:45
137   Ben Zahm               M3034        17/63       39:23    7:57       31:48
138   Pete Graziano          M4549         8/43       33:52    7:58       31:50
139   Nathan Lee             M3034        18/63       32:01    7:58       31:51
140   Zach Lundak            M2529        15/38       38:30    7:58       31:51
141   Scott McAleer          M5054         6/42       33:22    8:00       31:57
142   John Opheim            M5559         5/30       37:12    8:00       31:59
143   Don Seiler             M6064         2/12       32:00    8:00       32:00
144   Shawn Sill             M5054         7/42       36:46    8:01       32:01
145   Jay Boyll              M4044        22/55       36:52    8:01       32:02
146   Justin Isaacson        M2529        16/38       35:16    8:01       32:03
147   Ryann McFee            F4044         6/80       42:25    8:03       32:09
148   Shawn Kellis           M4549         9/43       42:04    8:03       32:11
149   Peter E McLeay         M3034        19/63       38:41    8:06       32:21
150   Bret Guderian          M3034        20/63       43:19    8:06       32:22
151   Bailee Shupp           F3034         5/93       40:18    8:06       32:24
152   Christopher Herndon    M4549        10/43       32:27    8:06       32:24
153   Wade Starkey           M2529        17/38       32:57    8:07       32:25
154   Hannah Anderson        F2529        12/90       32:58    8:07       32:25
155   Brian Inselman         M4549        11/43       37:42    8:07       32:27
156   Andrew Calub           M0114         2/11       34:40    8:08       32:30
157   Louie Loges            M5559         6/30       36:08    8:08       32:30
158   Henry Berning          M2529        18/38       40:31    8:10       32:37
159   Joe Liebentritt        M4549        12/43       37:46    8:10       32:40
160   Kristin Busse          F3539       13/106       34:09    8:10       32:40
161   Jeff Meadows           M5054         8/42       42:38    8:11       32:42
162   Kelly Feehan           F6064          1/8       32:52    8:11       32:43
163   Monica Carrell         F5054         3/50       32:49    8:12       32:45
164   Tom Lawton             M2529        19/38       37:54    8:13       32:49
165   Annie Snyder           F3539       14/106       34:10    8:13       32:51
166   Marissa Knoop          F2529        13/90       33:00    8:13       32:52
167   Doug Brundy            M6064         3/12       36:01    8:13       32:52
168   Bill Schrack           M6569         1/11       36:01    8:13       32:52
169   Kari Johnson           F3539       15/106       34:11    8:14       32:54
170   Thomas Acers II        M3539        20/64       36:18    8:14       32:54
171   Andy Connor            M4549        13/43       36:20    8:14       32:55
172   Michelle Behrens       F3539       16/106       34:54    8:15       32:59
173   Jackie Schaffner       F5054         4/50       35:14    8:15       33:00
174   Anna Kilcullen         F4044         7/80       39:35    8:16       33:01
175   Miles Pensick          M0114         3/11       36:15    8:16       33:01
176   Anna Milos             F5559         3/32       36:53    8:16       33:02
177   Megan Johnson          F3539       17/106       39:16    8:16       33:03
178   Jo Stephens            F5559         4/32       36:43    8:16       33:04
179   Maddy Jones            F2529        14/90       39:20    8:17       33:08
180   Kevin Kathka           M5054         9/42       35:12    8:18       33:11
181   Sharon Kruse           F5559         5/32       33:39    8:18       33:11
182   Elissa Huebert         F4044         8/80       39:52    8:19       33:15
183   Jamie Brown            F4549         4/72       39:32    8:19       33:16
184   Natalie Essman         F2529        15/90       34:30    8:20       33:18
185   Karri Iten             F3539       18/106       34:40    8:20       33:18
186   Emily Hieftje          F2024         4/23       36:34    8:20       33:19
187   Paul Crisman           M5054        10/42       40:06    8:21       33:21
188   Erin Vaughn            F4044         9/80       35:31    8:21       33:23
189   Jeremy Krumwiede       M4549        14/43       38:12    8:21       33:23
190   Quinton Krumwiede      M2529        20/38       38:12    8:21       33:23
191   Curtis Gambill         M4549        15/43       36:47    8:21       33:23
192   Jessica Lucas          F2024         5/23       44:15    8:21       33:23
193   Michele Nelson         F6064          2/8       35:15    8:21       33:23
194   Jordan Lynch           M3034        21/63       34:45    8:23       33:31
195   Elsa Furl              F2529        16/90       41:07    8:23       33:32
196   Jennie Sullivan        F3539       19/106       38:29    8:24       33:33
197   Patrick Lill           M4044        23/55       38:29    8:24       33:33
198   Amber Welch            F3539       20/106       40:05    8:24       33:34
199   Nancy Asselin          F5559         6/32       41:27    8:24       33:35
200   Doug Barlow            M5559         7/30       37:29    8:25       33:38
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201   Emily Manos            F2529        17/90       38:18    8:25       33:39
202   Brian Halac            M5054        11/42       39:55    8:25       33:39
203   Joseph McAvoy          M6569         2/11       34:04    8:25       33:39
204   John Locklair          M3539        21/64       33:52    8:26       33:42
205   Sean Dugan             M2529        21/38       41:52    8:26       33:43
206   Jim Caniglia           M5559         8/30       36:09    8:27       33:48
207   Melissa Dorr           F4044        10/80       33:52    8:28       33:49
208   Tom Culross            M5054        12/42       35:12    8:28       33:51
209   Kathy Crews            F5054         5/50       35:12    8:28       33:51
210   Joanna McAleer         F4549         5/72       35:17    8:29       33:53
211   Megan Berry Barlow     F5054         6/50       37:47    8:29       33:55
212   Tyson Reimers          M4044        24/55       40:34    8:30       33:57
213   Christina Houlden      F4044        11/80       37:27    8:30       33:59
214   Jody Peterson          F5054         7/50       38:44    8:30       34:00
215   Kimberley Mead         F5054         8/50       44:19    8:31       34:02
216   Partha Pradhan         M3539        22/64       34:35    8:31       34:03
217   Keenan Shea            M2024         2/12       44:11    8:31       34:04
218   Samantha Stuck         F1519         2/11       36:11    8:32       34:08
219   Brandi Haltom          F5054         9/50       34:20    8:33       34:09
220   Ron Majerus            M2529        22/38       36:16    8:33       34:10
221   Kevin Ronnenkamp       M4044        25/55       35:33    8:34       34:16
222   Rebecca Welchert       F3034         6/93       38:03    8:35       34:18
223   Rebecca Frans          F3539       21/106       37:46    8:35       34:18
224   Toby Henninghaus       M4549        16/43       38:11    8:36       34:23
225   Jessa Moore            F4044        12/80       40:42    8:37       34:27
226   Theresa Gulizia        F4549         6/72       39:45    8:38       34:29
227   Don Osborne            M5054        13/42       44:39    8:38       34:29
228   Jackie Goede           F3539       22/106       43:44    8:38       34:30
229   Paul Grant             M4044        26/55       44:39    8:38       34:30
230   Erik Cupples           M4044        27/55       35:06    8:39       34:35
231   Megan Jones            F2529        18/90       40:52    8:40       34:38
232   Tom Ahern              M4044        28/55       36:07    8:40       34:38
233   Andrea Jordan          F3539       23/106       36:07    8:40       34:38
234   Maria Bland            F2529        19/90       38:22    8:40       34:38
235   Pam Hagenau            F5559         7/32       35:55    8:40       34:40
236   Doug Tosoni            M3034        22/63       42:55    8:41       34:41
237   Joe Zadina             M4044        29/55       45:01    8:41       34:43
238   John Ritland           M6569         3/11       34:48    8:41       34:44
239   Dave McCune            M6064         4/12       44:50    8:41       34:44
240   Jonathan Dick          M4044        30/55       34:53    8:41       34:44
241   Brett Berg             M5054        14/42       34:52    8:42       34:45
242   Alysia Clark           F3539       24/106       38:04    8:43       34:52
243   Tracy Swearingen       F3539       25/106       36:10    8:43       34:52
244   Molly Doran            F2529        20/90       37:06    8:43       34:52
245   Curtis Nelson          M6064         5/12       36:45    8:44       34:53
246   Russ Sladky            M5559         9/30       39:40    8:44       34:54
247   Connor Smith           M3034        23/63       40:01    8:45       34:57
248   Morgan Smith           F2529        21/90       40:01    8:45       34:57
249   Aaron Watterson        M4044        31/55       42:36    8:45       34:58
250   Alisha Watterson       F4044        13/80       42:36    8:45       34:58
251   Bill Corriston         M3539        23/64       35:26    8:45       35:00
252   Darby Corriston        F3539       26/106       35:26    8:45       35:00
253   Megan Kelly            F3034         7/93       44:17    8:46       35:02
254   Jonathan Kousgaard     M3034        24/63       35:51    8:46       35:03
255   Jeffrey Seymour        M3539        24/64       36:57    8:47       35:05
256   Megan Seymour          F3539       27/106       36:57    8:47       35:06
257   Amanda Vande Zande     F4044        14/80       41:42    8:47       35:08
258   Brianna Moline         F2529        22/90       42:48    8:48       35:10
259   Nick Resser            M3034        25/63       35:52    8:48       35:11
260   Janna Mashek           F4549         7/72       37:22    8:48       35:12
261   Evan Hale              M3539        25/64       46:03    8:49       35:13
262   George Oconnell        M5559        10/30       41:46    8:49       35:14
263   Matt Wood              M3539        26/64       36:22    8:49       35:16
264   Mandy Wood             F3539       28/106       36:22    8:50       35:17
265   Johna Nachreiner       F2024         6/23       41:43    8:50       35:19
266   Raquel Figueroa        F3034         8/93       38:45    8:51       35:23
267   Mallory Buck           F3034         9/93       37:43    8:51       35:24
268   Jamieson Battistella   F2024         7/23       35:29    8:51       35:24
269   Amanda Hall            F3539       29/106       39:08    8:52       35:28
270   Thomas Riley           M2529        23/38       45:34    8:53       35:29
271   Darcie Willie          F4044        15/80       39:10    8:53       35:30
272   Brandon Wingett        M3034        26/63       35:36    8:54       35:33
273   Stephen Jacobson       M4549        17/43       36:52    8:54       35:35
274   Bruce Freeman          M5054        15/42       45:29    8:54       35:35
275   Mike Lewis             M5559        11/30       37:50    8:55       35:39
276   Kaitlin Jacobsen       F2529        23/90       43:20    8:56       35:41
277   Abbie Rhodes           F3539       30/106       38:04    8:58       35:50
278   Amanda Eby             F3034        10/93       41:05    8:58       35:52
279   Chelsea Ringo          F3539       31/106       41:05    8:58       35:52
280   Sarah Schlichte        F2529        24/90       39:27    8:58       35:52
281   Shannon Kush           F4044        16/80       37:53    8:58       35:52
282   Adam Nebel             M3539        27/64       36:04    8:59       35:53
283   Dylan Lambrecht        M3539        28/64       39:37    8:59       35:54
284   Mercedes Leon          F3034        11/93       38:19    9:00       36:00
285   Michelle Madsen        F3034        12/93       38:19    9:00       36:00
286   Bev Janak              F6569          1/2       37:51    9:00       36:00
287   Rick Manthey           M5054        16/42       38:10    9:01       36:02
288   Erin Reed              F4044        17/80       36:15    9:01       36:03
289   Kasey Potts            F3539       32/106       38:08    9:01       36:04
290   Annie Wenz             F2529        25/90       42:45    9:02       36:07
291   Brady Gaines           M3034        27/63       37:28    9:04       36:14
292   Natalie Mancuso        F2529        26/90       39:49    9:04       36:16
293   Pam Utech              F5054        10/50       42:46    9:05       36:17
294   Nicole Zozulia-Charles F2529        27/90       36:42    9:05       36:19
295   Elaine Zoucha          F5054        11/50       36:51    9:05       36:20
296   Steven Groth           M5054        17/42       37:53    9:06       36:22
297   Anna Jeseritz          F3539       33/106       42:52    9:06       36:22
298   Andrew Teeter          M3034        28/63       40:04    9:06       36:23
299   Joshuah Smith          M3034        29/63       46:30    9:06       36:23
300   Molly Brost            F4044        18/80       42:52    9:06       36:23
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301   Angie Lake             F3539       34/106       46:02    9:06       36:24
302   Kurt Davey             M5559        12/30       43:00    9:07       36:27
303   Margot Wickman-Bennett F5054        12/50       45:49    9:07       36:28
304   David Potthoff         M5054        18/42       42:55    9:08       36:29
305   Rich Vogel             M5559        13/30       43:09    9:08       36:29
306   Teri Loneman           F3539       35/106       45:46    9:08       36:31
307   Thomas Dollison        M4549        18/43       43:05    9:08       36:31
308   Michael Gaughen        M3539        29/64       38:34    9:08       36:31
309   Kirk Brozek            M5559        14/30       42:41    9:08       36:32
310   Katherine Brozek       F4044        19/80       42:41    9:08       36:32
311   Mira Comstock          F1519         3/11       46:03    9:09       36:34
312   Patti Hogan            F4549         8/72       38:53    9:10       36:37
313   Tammy Burke            F5054        13/50       46:08    9:10       36:39
314   Sarah Hopkins          F3539       36/106       39:59    9:10       36:39
315   Jessica Bryceson       F3539       37/106       40:01    9:11       36:41
316   Emily Miesbach         F2529        28/90       38:58    9:11       36:43
317   Sami Nice              F2529        29/90       44:22    9:11       36:44
318   Melissa Fowler         F3034        13/93       40:20    9:12       36:48
319   Jacob Kelley           M3034        30/63       40:32    9:13       36:49
320   Joe O'Connor           M3539        30/64       38:21    9:14       36:53
321   Clay McPeak            M3034        31/63       42:11    9:14       36:53
322   David Panowicz         M3034        32/63       42:11    9:14       36:54
323   Ali Rezek              F2529        30/90       38:15    9:15       36:58
324   Jonathan Hayden        M3539        31/64       45:10    9:15       36:58
325   Cory Mead              M5054        19/42       47:21    9:16       37:04
326   Katie Broderick        F2529        31/90       38:22    9:17       37:06
327   Courtney Rief          F3034        14/93       42:12    9:17       37:07
328   Margaret Schneider     F3034        15/93       47:03    9:17       37:08
329   Heather Scott          F5054        14/50       37:15    9:18       37:09
330   Nicole Hoffman         F4044        20/80       37:15    9:18       37:09
331   Jena Neesen            F3539       38/106       43:28    9:18       37:12
332   Sara McWilliams        F4044        21/80       37:24    9:19       37:14
333   Lindy Andersen         F4044        22/80       37:25    9:19       37:14
334   Jeremy Nichols         M4549        19/43       38:05    9:20       37:17
335   Ashley Castro          F2529        32/90       38:39    9:20       37:19
336   Nicholas Miller        M3034        33/63       45:31    9:21       37:24
337   Chris Brubaker         M4549        20/43       43:49    9:21       37:24
338   Brittny Cajacob        F3539       39/106       39:28    9:22       37:25
339   John Rieker            M4044        32/55       38:56    9:22       37:25
340   Stacy Lawson           F5054        15/50       46:47    9:22       37:27
341   Bethany Chandler       F3034        16/93       40:52    9:22       37:27
342   Shannon Palacio        F2529        33/90       39:23    9:22       37:27
343   Alyssa Bundy           F3034        17/93       39:26    9:22       37:28
344   Ashley Lester          F3539       40/106       44:11    9:23       37:29
345   Cory Osborn            M3539        32/64       39:26    9:23       37:30
346   Jerry Samuels Jr       M3539        33/64       39:44    9:24       37:33
347   Jim Stauffer           M7099          1/2       46:56    9:25       37:37
348   Amy Osterholt          F4549         9/72       47:51    9:25       37:37
349   Cal Rutherford         M2529        24/38       45:39    9:25       37:37
350   Mike Osterholt         M4549        21/43       47:51    9:25       37:37
351   Mary Dahl              F2529        34/90       38:06    9:25       37:39
352   Kayli Hartzell         F1519         4/11       37:48    9:25       37:39
353   Hannah Weiss           F2024         8/23       38:06    9:25       37:39
354   Tony Hartzell          M4044        33/55       37:48    9:25       37:39
355   Julia Griffin          F2024         9/23       38:06    9:25       37:39
356   Kiana Verplancke       F2024        10/23       38:06    9:25       37:39
357   Susie Dobberpuhl       F2529        35/90       38:54    9:26       37:43
358   Leah Bond              F4044        23/80       47:05    9:26       37:44
359   Gregg Owen             M5054        20/42       39:51    9:27       37:46
360   Tyler Jones            M2529        25/38       41:24    9:27       37:46
361   Katie Zulkoski         F3539       41/106       37:54    9:27       37:47
362   Cody Stremick          M2024         3/12       48:04    9:27       37:48
363   Eric Opheim            M1519          4/5       43:03    9:28       37:50
364   Catherine Ferguson     F4549        10/72       45:44    9:29       37:54
365   Daniel Heng            M3034        34/63       41:45    9:29       37:56
366   Kari Petry             F3034        18/93       41:45    9:29       37:56
367   Sheila Mikulicz        F5054        16/50       41:39    9:30       37:57
368   Kyle Austin            M3034        35/63       46:06    9:30       38:00
369   Julie Rasgorshek       F4549        11/72       39:09    9:31       38:03
370   Jessie Meinke          F4549        12/72       39:09    9:31       38:04
371   Marla Stoltenberg      F4549        13/72       38:40    9:31       38:04
372   Robert Bolter II       M3034        36/63       48:17    9:31       38:04
373   Brent Krumbach         M4549        22/43       48:16    9:32       38:05
374   Sandra Wiese           F4549        14/72       43:14    9:32       38:07
375   Michael Wiese          M4549        23/43       43:14    9:32       38:07
376   Dawn Juon              F3539       42/106       38:19    9:32       38:08
377   Heather Jacobsen       F4044        24/80       44:20    9:33       38:09
378   Abby Lehmer            F3034        19/93       43:09    9:33       38:11
379   Cyndi Elyea            F6064          3/8       42:59    9:34       38:15
380   Jordan Donohoue        F2529        36/90       47:40    9:34       38:16
381   Nick Kelso             M4044        34/55       39:42    9:34       38:16
382   Amber McPike           F2529        37/90       41:39    9:34       38:16
383   Brianne Bulleigh       F2529        38/90       39:33    9:35       38:20
384   Stephanie Holbus       F4044        25/80       43:34    9:36       38:21
385   Camden Broderick       M2529        26/38       39:40    9:36       38:23
386   Jackie Thomas          F3034        20/93       42:16    9:38       38:31
387   Doug Cerny             M5054        21/42       43:49    9:38       38:32
388   Robert Smart           M5054        22/42       39:49    9:39       38:33
389   Scott Ricketts         M4549        24/43       42:15    9:39       38:34
390   Dave Taylor            M3034        37/63       48:27    9:40       38:37
391   Joanne Rosenbaugh      F3539       43/106       44:48    9:40       38:38
392   Stephanie Lambrecht    F3539       44/106       44:48    9:40       38:38
393   Jenean Corsar          F3034        21/93       43:42    9:40       38:40
394   Katie Terrazas         F3034        22/93       49:05    9:41       38:42
395   Jim Esola              M6064         6/12       46:23    9:41       38:43
396   Katie Colon            F3539       45/106       40:05    9:42       38:45
397   Kyle Mahlin            M3539        34/64       48:13    9:42       38:47
398   Premsiri Srisuksai     F3539       46/106       40:03    9:44       38:53
399   Kirsten Hendrixson-Swa F4044        26/80       43:41    9:44       38:53
400   Robert Tellgren        M3539        35/64       43:55    9:44       38:56
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401   Eric Ziola             M3539        36/64       45:14    9:45       38:57
402   Jennifer Warneke       F4549        15/72       45:14    9:45       38:57
403   Nicholas Miesbach      M2529        27/38       41:12    9:45       38:57
404   Kim Lewis              F4549        16/72       40:50    9:45       38:58
405   Taylor Schendt         F2024        11/23       42:43    9:45       38:58
406   Kelsey Appleby         F2529        39/90       46:35    9:45       38:59
407   Tara Hallock           F3539       47/106       42:22    9:46       39:01
408   Anna West              F2529        40/90       42:20    9:46       39:03
409   Mike Goede             M3539        37/64       46:48    9:46       39:03
410   Miguel Jaime           M2024         4/12       48:22    9:47       39:05
411   Tiffany Joekel         F3539       48/106       42:37    9:48       39:09
412   Gary Moser             M6064         7/12       47:28    9:48       39:10
413   Ella White             F0114          2/8       45:21    9:48       39:11
414   Adam Behm              M3034        38/63       41:10    9:49       39:13
415   Natelie Burkey         F3539       49/106       40:42    9:49       39:16
416   Jill Oltman            F4044        27/80       39:56    9:49       39:16
417   Amy Weber              F4549        17/72       45:50    9:50       39:17
418   Sarah Newell           F4044        28/80       45:51    9:50       39:20
419   Kevin Clymer           M3539        38/64       44:21    9:50       39:20
420   Kelly O'Connor         F3034        23/93       49:25    9:51       39:21
421   Jeremy Baum            M4549        25/43       47:36    9:51       39:22
422   Tyler Sidwell          M2024         5/12       48:42    9:52       39:27
423   Britoni Real           F3539       50/106       44:10    9:52       39:28
424   Josh Floth             M2529        28/38       49:11    9:53       39:29
425   McKenzie Nunn          F2529        41/90       41:31    9:53       39:29
426   Jeffrey Asselin        M5054        23/42       47:27    9:53       39:32
427   Jon Ringenberg         M3034        39/63       47:42    9:54       39:36
428   Gail Klanderud         M5559        15/30       47:33    9:55       39:37
429   Melody Charleson       F5054        17/50       40:00    9:55       39:38
430   Emma Maughan           F2529        42/90       41:48    9:56       39:41
431   James Briggs' Jr       M6569         4/11       43:13    9:57       39:46
432   Alyson Lowe            F2529        43/90       47:56    9:57       39:47
433   Sidney Moore           F2529        44/90       49:20    9:57       39:48
434   Anthony Desanti        M4549        26/43       43:36    9:58       39:49
435   Lori Zegar             F3539       51/106       39:58    9:58       39:52
436   Valerie Dorgan         F3034        24/93       49:08   10:00       39:57
437   Ellie Whitehead        F1519         5/11       49:27   10:00       39:57
438   David Hollinger        M4044        35/55       49:16   10:00       39:57
439   Kelsey Crites          F3034        25/93       40:07   10:00       39:57
440   Abby Siebert           F2529        45/90       42:08   10:00       39:58
441   Cindy Christensen      F5559         8/32       41:18   10:00       39:59
442   Sara Cantu             F3034        26/93       40:09   10:00       40:00
443   Jean Juracek           F5054        18/50       40:09   10:01       40:02
444   Danielle Howell        F3539       52/106       43:26   10:01       40:03
445   Katie Meyer            F4044        29/80       42:20   10:01       40:04
446   Matthew Harrell        M3539        39/64       46:45   10:02       40:06
447   Laura Velez            F3034        27/93       43:52   10:02       40:08
448   Penny Davids           F5054        19/50       45:31   10:03       40:11
449   Larry Cohoon           M5559        16/30       43:29   10:04       40:13
450   April Taylor           F3539       53/106       50:04   10:04       40:15
451   Dave Reid              M3539        40/64       47:55   10:04       40:16
452   Bea Sides              F7099          1/3       44:08   10:04       40:16
453   Mark Larson            M5054        24/42       40:40   10:05       40:19
454   Hannah Dorn            F2529        46/90       46:49   10:06       40:24
455   Abigail Henne          F2529        47/90       46:49   10:06       40:24
456   Laura Walker           F3539       54/106       40:55   10:06       40:24
457   Crysta Chalupa         F3034        28/93       50:03   10:07       40:25
458   Paige Comstock         F1519         6/11       49:58   10:07       40:28
459   Garrett McSorley       M2529        29/38       45:23   10:08       40:30
460   Melanie Lotspeich      F4044        30/80       48:47   10:09       40:34
461   Glenda Kerwin          F5559         9/32       45:20   10:09       40:35
462   Stephen Jensen         M3539        41/64       48:38   10:10       40:38
463   Brianne Englund        F2529        48/90       42:46   10:10       40:38
464   Kaitlin Zardetto       F2529        49/90       41:47   10:10       40:39
465   Laura Haberman         F3539       55/106       45:38   10:11       40:43
466   Jared Knobbe           M2529        30/38       45:32   10:12       40:47
467   Jessica Reiser         F2529        50/90       45:32   10:12       40:48
468   Adam Rozmus            M3539        42/64       45:51   10:13       40:50
469   Stefanie Evans         F4549        18/72       50:02   10:13       40:50
470   Sara Baird             F4044        31/80       50:02   10:13       40:51
471   Jesse McVean           M2529        31/38       44:10   10:15       41:00
472   Andrea McCune          F3539       56/106       50:34   10:16       41:01
473   Natalie Bartman        F3539       57/106       51:18   10:16       41:02
474   Adam Garcia            M3034        40/63       44:37   10:17       41:05
475   Lindsay McAtee         F3539       58/106       50:18   10:17       41:06
476   Anne Fargen            F4044        32/80       47:39   10:17       41:06
477   Holly Hafer            F4549        19/72       47:34   10:19       41:13
478   Natalie Oberembt       F4044        33/80       51:07   10:19       41:15
479   Nicole Bonifas         F3034        29/93       51:07   10:19       41:15
480   Zeina Renno            F4044        34/80       51:07   10:19       41:15
481   Jon Austin             M3034        41/63       49:30   10:19       41:16
482   Wendy Brennan          F4044        35/80       49:30   10:20       41:17
483   Susan Rolfes           F5054        20/50       42:46   10:21       41:21
484   Katarina Klimpel       F3034        30/93       49:33   10:21       41:22
485   Erica Hinrichs         F3034        31/93       44:42   10:21       41:23
486   Frank Rozmus           M3034        42/63       46:24   10:22       41:27
487   Mitch Southwell        M3034        43/63       43:46   10:23       41:29
488   Haley Southwell        F3034        32/93       43:47   10:23       41:29
489   Jeffrey Black          M5054        25/42       42:08   10:24       41:33
490   Jessica Ihnen          F2529        51/90       51:06   10:24       41:34
491   Vonn Milks             M4044        36/55       52:09   10:25       41:39
492   Courtney Klimm         F2529        52/90       45:11   10:25       41:39
493   Rebecca Firestone      F4549        20/72       49:31   10:26       41:42
494   Crystal Mincemeyer     F3539       59/106       47:59   10:26       41:44
495   Dave Johnson           M5054        26/42       51:22   10:27       41:45
496   Pam Johnson            F5054        21/50       51:22   10:27       41:46
497   Denae Giles            F2529        53/90       51:07   10:29       41:54
498   Ashley Lopez           F2529        54/90       51:07   10:29       41:54
499   Haley Bernt            F2529        55/90       45:30   10:30       41:58
500   Rachel Hurt            F2529        56/90       49:37   10:30       41:59
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501   Pam Freeman            F4549        21/72       52:00   10:31       42:01
502   Brooke Kyriss          F1519         7/11       52:00   10:31       42:01
503   Katie Lowe             F2529        57/90       45:37   10:31       42:01
504   Valerie Bergeron       F3539       60/106       45:27   10:32       42:08
505   Muz Waheed             M4549        27/43       42:15   10:33       42:11
506   Christine Lembo        F3539       61/106       46:54   10:33       42:12
507   Jeff Swanson           M4044        37/55       46:55   10:33       42:12
508   Joshua Thompson        M3539        43/64       47:32   10:35       42:20
509   Rachel Thompson        F3034        33/93       47:32   10:35       42:20
510   Erik Bruening          M2529        32/38       50:42   10:36       42:24
511   Bruce Hartford         M4044        38/55       47:22   10:36       42:24
512   Katie Brubaker         F3539       62/106       52:58   10:37       42:28
513   Corey Handley          M5054        27/42       48:51   10:37       42:28
514   Rick Stettner          M5054        28/42       44:46   10:39       42:33
515   Debra Gonnerman        F3539       63/106       44:46   10:39       42:33
516   John McDonald          M3539        44/64       52:37   10:39       42:34
517   Andrew Essman          M3034        44/63       43:54   10:41       42:41
518   Michael Zimmerman      M5559        17/30       49:26   10:42       42:46
519   Katelyn Nygren         F2529        58/90       46:19   10:42       42:46
520   Laura Locklair         F3539       64/106       42:57   10:42       42:47
521   Jay Buel               M5559        18/30       47:56   10:42       42:48
522   Edward McCloskey       M5559        19/30       52:57   10:43       42:50
523   William Duralia        M1519          5/5       53:10   10:43       42:51
524   Jade Chambers          F3034        34/93       46:28   10:43       42:51
525   Gina Glover            F4549        22/72       50:54   10:44       42:54
526   Mary Young             F4549        23/72       44:18   10:44       42:54
527   Mara Schmidt           F3034        35/93       49:44   10:46       43:01
528   Bryan Braley           M3034        45/63       49:44   10:46       43:01
529   Jessica Kapple         F3539       65/106       46:16   10:46       43:02
530   Kim Raney              F4044        36/80       44:26   10:46       43:03
531   Stacey Carnazzo        F4549        24/72       46:45   10:46       43:04
532   Andrew Carnazzo        M4549        28/43       46:45   10:46       43:04
533   Amber Brethouwer       F4549        25/72       53:40   10:47       43:05
534   Sarah Davis            F3034        36/93       44:32   10:47       43:05
535   Richard Anderson       M5054        29/42       53:27   10:47       43:05
536   Angela Pensick         F4044        37/80       46:23   10:48       43:09
537   Bethanie Griffin       F3034        37/93       46:48   10:48       43:12
538   Michaela Kriener       F4549        26/72       43:49   10:49       43:13
539   Allie Schieffer        F2529        59/90       52:42   10:50       43:17
540   Matt Ronnenkamp        M4549        29/43       50:03   10:51       43:23
541   Kaitlyn Dozler         F2024        12/23       46:53   10:52       43:25
542   Kelina Moore           F3539       66/106       49:57   10:52       43:26
543   Jason Moore            M3539        45/64       49:57   10:52       43:26
544   Andrew Kaye-Skinner    M3539        46/64       45:33   10:52       43:28
545   Nicole Kaye-Skinner    F3034        38/93       45:34   10:52       43:28
546   Krista Juhlin          F3539       67/106       45:34   10:52       43:28
547   Alyssa Schmidt         F3034        39/93       53:36   10:53       43:32
548   Alyssa Bitzer          F3034        40/93       54:11   10:55       43:38
549   Amy Williams           F4044        38/80       51:23   10:55       43:39
550   Sarah Larose           F3034        41/93       43:52   10:55       43:40
551   Kathie McGill          F5054        22/50       51:23   10:55       43:40
552   Stephanie Lemonds      F4549        27/72       47:20   10:56       43:42
553   Katelyn Lang           F2024        13/23       47:29   10:56       43:43
554   Danielle Rozmus        F3034        42/93       48:40   10:56       43:44
555   Halie Andreasen        F2024        14/23       47:29   10:56       43:44
556   Bobbi Kreikemeier      F3539       68/106       54:21   10:57       43:48
557   Jeremy Gaines          M5054        30/42       45:21   10:58       43:51
558   Christina Gaines       F4549        28/72       45:21   10:59       43:53
559   Amy Lidstrand          F5054        23/50       47:20   10:59       43:54
560   Karra Chipman          F3539       69/106       45:48   10:59       43:54
561   Gary Zoucha            M5559        20/30       54:15   10:59       43:54
562   Claire Meinke          F2024        15/23       47:12   10:59       43:54
563   Sarah Meinke           F2529        60/90       47:12   10:59       43:54
564   Virginia Johnson       F3034        43/93       53:45   11:01       44:03
565   Amy Whitehead          F4549        29/72       53:36   11:02       44:05
566   Mikaela Morrison-Brown F2024        16/23       47:26   11:02       44:06
567   Brandi Meade           F3539       70/106       51:44   11:02       44:07
568   Amanda Wilcox          F4044        39/80       51:44   11:02       44:07
569   Greg Bruening          M5559        21/30       52:30   11:03       44:12
570   Eileen Hebets          F4549        30/72       52:20   11:06       44:21
571   Rick Bevins            M5559        22/30       52:20   11:06       44:21
572   Elizabeth Sidwell      F4549        31/72       53:35   11:06       44:21
573   Jessica Berens         F4044        40/80       44:51   11:06       44:21
574   Katie Kinley           F2529        61/90       46:14   11:06       44:21
575   June Griffin           F5054        24/50       52:21   11:06       44:21
576   April Wachal           F3539       71/106       45:00   11:06       44:22
577   Megan Harris           F3539       72/106       50:31   11:06       44:23
578   Heather Vincent        F3539       73/106       50:31   11:06       44:23
579   Jose Jaime             M5559        23/30       53:44   11:07       44:25
580   Michael Capers         M4044        39/55       52:45   11:09       44:33
581   Megan Virgil           F4044        41/80       49:14   11:09       44:33
582   Stacie Evans           F3539       74/106       47:58   11:09       44:35
583   Brent Verkler          M4549        30/43       55:32   11:10       44:37
584   Lori Rockwell          F5054        25/50       51:05   11:10       44:38
585   Robert Bolter          M6569         5/11       54:52   11:10       44:39
586   Jack Davidson          M2024         6/12       45:16   11:11       44:43
587   Maddie Davidson        M2024         7/12       45:16   11:11       44:44
588   Sarah Safarik          F3034        44/93       51:23   11:12       44:47
589   Laura Safarik          F3034        45/93       51:23   11:12       44:47
590   Heather Noerrlinger    F4549        32/72       52:55   11:14       44:53
591   Ciera Simbro           F2529        62/90       48:09   11:15       44:57
592   Bruce Newton           M6064         8/12       54:59   11:15       44:58
593   Jennette Stoll         F3034        46/93       48:32   11:16       45:01
594   Joshua Roussan         M3034        46/63       55:00   11:16       45:01
595   Zabrina Roussan        F3034        47/93       55:00   11:16       45:02
596   Stephanie Kopecky      F3539       75/106       48:25   11:16       45:02
597   Carie Maguire          F4044        42/80       48:25   11:16       45:03
598   Bethany Lacosse        F3034        48/93       50:20   11:16       45:04
599   Leslie Hector          F3539       76/106       48:23   11:18       45:11
600   Kim Schendt            F5559        10/32       49:02   11:19       45:14
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601   Debra Schneider        F5054        26/50       48:44   11:20       45:17
602   David Schneider        M5054        31/42       48:44   11:20       45:18
603   Susan Sisel            F5559        11/32       55:32   11:20       45:19
604   Paula Jakopovic        F4044        43/80       53:21   11:23       45:30
605   Kristina Stamatis      F3539       77/106       53:22   11:23       45:31
606   Michelle Friend        F4549        33/72       53:22   11:23       45:31
607   Jaime Woolard          F4044        44/80       54:45   11:23       45:31
608   Erik Bullard           M4549        31/43       56:27   11:23       45:31
609   Kristina M Faimon      F4044        45/80       53:23   11:25       45:37
610   Shannon Running        F4549        34/72       53:35   11:25       45:38
611   Mark Purkoski          M5054        32/42       53:24   11:25       45:38
612   Emily White            F3034        49/93       50:33   11:25       45:40
613   Hannah Hale            F3034        50/93       56:37   11:26       45:43
614   Jaclyn Schreck         F5559        12/32       56:37   11:26       45:44
615   Shelby Tuder           F2024        17/23       49:12   11:28       45:51
616   Michelle Glow          F3034        51/93       53:59   11:29       45:53
617   Nicole Vint            F4044        46/80       49:12   11:29       45:53
618   Keith Morris           M4549        32/43       53:52   11:29       45:54
619   Roy Morris             M4044        40/55       53:53   11:29       45:55
620   Patricia Riley         F3034        52/93       56:05   11:30       45:57
621   Kyrie Diessner         F3034        53/93       49:35   11:32       46:06
622   Phil Stake             M4044        41/55       54:06   11:33       46:11
623   Amy Anderson           F5559        13/32       56:38   11:35       46:17
624   Nicole Veys            F3539       78/106       47:50   11:35       46:17
625   Emily Hillebrandt      F3539       79/106       49:44   11:36       46:22
626   Lindsay Tillinghast    F4044        47/80       54:42   11:37       46:25
627   Sally Thorne           F3539       80/106       54:43   11:37       46:26
628   Heather Schuette       F5559        14/32       47:05   11:37       46:27
629   Clyde White            M3034        47/63       47:54   11:37       46:27
630   Laura Behm             F3034        54/93       48:25   11:37       46:28
631   Shaylee Dirks          F3034        55/93       54:41   11:38       46:29
632   Holly Kovy             F3539       81/106       54:20   11:39       46:33
633   Michael Marx           M3539        47/64       54:36   11:39       46:35
634   Scott Wilson           M4549        33/43       54:47   11:41       46:42
635   Scott Winkelmann       M5559        24/30       51:53   11:41       46:43
636   Janet Nuss             F4549        35/72       47:16   11:44       46:53
637   Melissa Morris         F4044        48/80       47:16   11:44       46:53
638   Christine Miller       F3034        56/93       54:55   11:44       46:56
639   Kitran Geise           F4549        36/72       48:35   11:45       46:59
640   Dana Muntz             F4549        37/72       48:36   11:45       47:00
641   Marisa Gibb            F3539       82/106       54:57   11:47       47:05
642   Richelle Gregurich     F4044        49/80       56:58   11:48       47:12
643   Nikkol Senff           F3034        57/93       57:36   11:48       47:12
644   Lauren Chvatal         F3034        58/93       57:27   11:49       47:13
645   Carolyn Buckley        F4044        50/80       56:59   11:49       47:13
646   Ashley Kruse           F3539       83/106       56:58   11:49       47:14
647   Samantha Blacketer     F3034        59/93       56:58   11:49       47:14
648   Sarah Gutschow         F4044        51/80       53:28   11:50       47:20
649   Shelley Lane           F5054        27/50       53:41   11:50       47:20
650   Sacha Sabin            F4549        38/72       53:27   11:51       47:21
651   Angie Brockmannn       F5559        15/32       53:41   11:51       47:21
652   Stacey Kozisek         F4549        39/72       53:38   11:52       47:26
653   Chelsea Jeffery        F2529        63/90       57:13   11:52       47:27
654   Renee Schnitker        F3539       84/106       57:13   11:52       47:27
655   Jason Seger            M3034        48/63       57:00   11:52       47:27
656   Mitchell Grummert      M4549        34/43       48:50   11:53       47:30
657   Walker Thomas          M3539        48/64       57:22   11:54       47:33
658   Isaac Berry            M2529        33/38       50:44   11:54       47:33
659   Megan Gazda            F3539       85/106       57:12   11:54       47:33
660   Sara Brown             F3034        60/93       57:21   11:54       47:33
661   Shelby Goering         F3034        61/93       57:21   11:54       47:33
662   Sheila McSorley        F5054        28/50       52:30   11:55       47:37
663   Kael Lindsey           M0114         4/11       52:30   11:55       47:37
664   Colten Kimball         M2529        34/38       58:26   11:58       47:49
665   Lori Rockwell          F5054        29/50       54:29   12:01       48:02
666   Karla Baltzell         F5054        30/50       54:31   12:01       48:03
667   Luke Virgil            M3539        49/64       52:52   12:03       48:11
668   Greg Crisman           M7099          2/2       58:24   12:06       48:23
669   Jason Schmidt          M3539        50/64       55:12   12:07       48:28
670   Heather Weideman       F4044        52/80       53:24   12:08       48:30
671   Kelsey McSorley        F3034        62/93       53:26   12:08       48:32
672   Renee Kovy             F3034        63/93       56:20   12:09       48:33
673   Dan Pokorney           M5054        33/42       58:53   12:10       48:38
674   Jillian Krumbach       F4044        53/80       58:52   12:11       48:41
675   Summer Gutschow        F4044        54/80       54:51   12:11       48:43
676   Teresa Aspinall        F5054        31/50       58:20   12:14       48:53
677   Alison Bobal           F5054        32/50       59:45   12:16       49:03
678   Justin Lammert         M3034        49/63       55:57   12:18       49:09
679   Courtney Upmann        F2529        64/90       58:33   12:18       49:09
680   Justin Grant           M3034        50/63       52:42   12:19       49:14
681   Alyssa Dozler          F1519         8/11       52:49   12:20       49:19
682   Ashley Moulis          F3034        64/93       59:42   12:21       49:23
683   Jonni Hemphill         F4549        40/72       56:04   12:21       49:23
684   Sheila Duralia         F4549        41/72       59:42   12:21       49:23
685   Kelly Moline           F5559        16/32       58:45   12:21       49:24
686   Kassy Grant            F3034        65/93       52:56   12:22       49:28
687   Julie Behrends         F4549        42/72       54:40   12:29       49:56
688   Angie Cook             F2529        65/90       53:14   12:30       49:57
689   Cristy Anderson        F4549        43/72       54:40   12:30       49:59
690   Peter D' McLeay        M5559        25/30     1:00:56   12:34       50:13
691   Robert Ligon           M6569         6/11     1:00:43   12:35       50:17
692   Benjamin Sukraw        M4549        35/43     1:00:01   12:37       50:25
693   Audrey Berck           F2529        66/90       55:17   12:38       50:31
694   Nicholas Heimer        M3034        51/63       55:18   12:38       50:32
695   Josh Ward              M4044        42/55     1:01:09   12:39       50:33
696   Brandon Oelschlager    M3539        51/64     1:01:14   12:40       50:39
697   Erin Riley             F3539       86/106       55:56   12:43       50:51
698   Saleem Jafilan         M3034        52/63       51:05   12:44       50:53
699   Tricia Schmit          F4549        44/72       59:05   12:47       51:06
700   Daniel Morris          M3539        52/64       57:48   12:48       51:10
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701   Angela Daigle          F5054        33/50     1:01:22   12:48       51:10
702   Meagan Morris          F3539       87/106       57:48   12:48       51:10
703   Julia McCarville       F3539       88/106       57:35   12:49       51:13
704   Kris Engler            F4044        55/80       57:36   12:49       51:13
705   Bridget Trager         F4549        45/72       59:31   12:51       51:23
706   Tracy Cowden           F4549        46/72     1:02:17   12:51       51:24
707   Stephanie Siemonsma    F4549        47/72     1:02:10   12:52       51:25
708   Marie Troya            F4549        48/72       59:26   12:53       51:29
709   Anna Hartman           F5054        34/50     1:00:55   12:54       51:34
710   Suzanne Klein          F3539       89/106     1:02:13   12:55       51:38
711   Nicole Tranisi         F5054        35/50     1:02:25   13:00       51:57
712   Harlan Sayles          M4044        43/55     1:02:25   13:00       51:57
713   Brook Hutson           F5054        36/50       53:26   13:00       52:00
714   Julie Kruckeberg       F5559        17/32     1:02:10   13:02       52:05
715   Cooper Adkison         M0114         5/11     1:02:09   13:02       52:07
716   David Adkison          M4044        44/55     1:02:11   13:03       52:09
717   Tyler Goodrich         M3034        53/63     1:02:43   13:05       52:18
718   Nikki Peterson         F3034        66/93     1:02:43   13:05       52:18
719   Danielle Reynolds      F3539       90/106     1:02:43   13:05       52:19
720   Taylor Schumacher      F2529        67/90       54:24   13:06       52:23
721   Carleigh Byers         F2529        68/90       54:25   13:06       52:24
722   Susan Davidson         F5559        18/32     1:03:14   13:08       52:30
723   Elizabeth McDowell     F4044        56/80     1:01:58   13:08       52:31
724   Jennifer Walker        F4549        49/72     1:01:58   13:08       52:31
725   Toni Rasmussen         F2529        69/90       59:02   13:10       52:37
726   Autumn Lemmer          F2529        70/90       59:03   13:10       52:37
727   Ryane Matulka          F2024        18/23     1:03:16   13:10       52:39
728   Harrison Wagner        M0114         6/11     1:00:46   13:10       52:40
729   Heather Wagner         F3034        67/93     1:00:48   13:11       52:43
730   Erin Kerns             M2024         8/12       53:23   13:13       52:50
731   Ryan Baber             M2024         9/12       53:23   13:13       52:50
732   Rocio Avila            F2529        71/90       58:16   13:18       53:12
733   Dylan Tyma             M2529        35/38       58:16   13:19       53:13
734   Danielle Kelley        F3034        68/93       59:55   13:19       53:13
735   Kate Linder            F4549        50/72     1:03:31   13:24       53:34
736   Emma Barnes            F2024        19/23     1:03:07   13:26       53:44
737   Brandon Vogel          M2024        10/12     1:03:07   13:26       53:44
738   Maureen Zysset         F3034        69/93     1:04:38   13:32       54:06
739   Braden Zysset          M3034        54/63     1:04:38   13:32       54:06
740   Danelle Sorensen       F4044        57/80     1:04:56   13:33       54:10
741   Christine Shearman     F5559        19/32     1:04:56   13:33       54:11
742   Rick Farias            M5054        34/42     1:04:13   13:34       54:14
743   Angie Farias           F4549        51/72     1:04:13   13:34       54:16
744   Linda Meyer            F4044        58/80       59:27   13:34       54:16
745   Cheryl Clayton         F6569          2/2       55:41   13:35       54:17
746   Erin Inselman          F4549        52/72       59:33   13:35       54:18
747   Ayden Inselman         F0114          3/8       59:33   13:35       54:18
748   Nga Tran               F4549        53/72       59:27   13:35       54:18
749   Luke Nessen            M4044        45/55       58:13   13:38       54:29
750   Sarah Steventon        F0114          4/8     1:02:13   13:38       54:29
751   Jennifer Steventon     F4549        54/72     1:02:14   13:38       54:31
752   Sarah Rozmus           F3539       91/106       59:45   13:41       54:44
753   Robert Sabin           M5054        35/42     1:05:48   13:44       54:56
754   Simon Dibbern          M0114         7/11     1:04:52   13:46       55:02
755   Matt Dibbern           M4044        46/55     1:04:53   13:46       55:02
756   Pamela Sampson         F3539       92/106     1:04:50   13:46       55:03
757   Julie Milks            F4044        59/80     1:05:32   13:46       55:03
758   Lisa Gilpin            F4044        60/80     1:05:15   13:47       55:05
759   Rose Schoenherr        F4044        61/80     1:05:15   13:47       55:06
760   Donalee Kennedy        F5054        37/50     1:05:47   13:47       55:06
761   Amanda Cvilikas        F4044        62/80     1:05:47   13:47       55:06
762   Katie Wabs             F3034        70/93       58:42   13:47       55:08
763   Ruth Trautner          F2529        72/90       58:42   13:47       55:08
764   Jennifer Mitchell      F4549        55/72     1:05:18   13:48       55:09
765   Shana Martinez         F4044        63/80     1:06:04   13:48       55:11
766   Claire Smiarowski      F3034        71/93     1:01:59   13:48       55:11
767   Brett Poston           M4549        36/43     1:06:01   13:48       55:12
768   Molly Sinclair         F2529        73/90       58:50   13:49       55:16
769   Jill Paprocki          F4549        56/72       55:55   13:51       55:21
770   Emily Moorefield       F2529        74/90       55:33   13:52       55:25
771   Tawnya Roberts         F4549        57/72     1:02:36   13:59       55:54
772   Patricia Collins       F5054        38/50     1:03:36   13:59       55:55
773   Merissa Didrickson     F4044        64/80     1:05:41   14:04       56:14
774   Amelia Imada           F2024        20/23     1:09:57   14:05       56:17
775   Jeremy Gregalunas      M4549        37/43     1:06:59   14:09       56:33
776   Jenny Gregalunas       F4549        58/72     1:07:00   14:09       56:33
777   Stacy Zoucha           F4549        59/72     1:06:56   14:09       56:35
778   Ludym Palacios         F3034        72/93     1:06:56   14:09       56:36
779   Bonnie Lawrence        F3034        73/93     1:07:13   14:10       56:37
780   Ashley Hoffman         F3539       93/106     1:06:20   14:11       56:44
781   Jerry Dempsey          M6064         9/12     1:07:17   14:12       56:46
782   Stephanie Bolter       F3034        74/93     1:07:17   14:16       57:02
783   Elizabeth Kavan        F4044        65/80     1:07:49   14:18       57:12
784   Stephanie Golka        F3034        75/93     1:06:31   14:19       57:13
785   Adam Stange            M3539        53/64     1:06:49   14:21       57:21
786   Kate Cooper            F3539       94/106     1:07:56   14:22       57:25
787   Amy Hintz              F5054        39/50     1:07:32   14:22       57:25
788   Taylor Barnes          F2024        21/23     1:05:48   14:24       57:36
789   Avalynne Sprague       F0114          5/8     1:09:17   14:41       58:43
790   Chaelly Schneider      F4044        66/80     1:09:18   14:41       58:44
791   Emily Glenn            F4549        60/72     1:09:42   14:45       58:59
792   Tammie Heller          F5054        40/50     1:08:52   14:48       59:11
793   Kenny Lane             M5054        36/42     1:05:38   14:50       59:17
794   Curt Brockmann         M5559        26/30     1:05:37   14:50       59:17
795   Lisa Neddenriep        F4044        67/80     1:04:15   14:52       59:27
796   Suzanne Cvetas         F4549        61/72       59:31   14:52       59:27
797   Sarah West             F4549        62/72       59:31   14:52       59:28
798   Coni McCune            F5559        20/32     1:10:43   14:56       59:44
799   Gretchen Moffatt       F4044        68/80     1:05:05   14:59       59:55
800   Lisa Poston            F4549        63/72     1:10:46   15:00       59:57
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801   Jean Zahm              F6064          4/8     1:10:48   15:00       59:58
802   Julia Baughman         F6064          5/8     1:10:50   15:00       59:59
803   Dawn Sutter            F5054        41/50     1:09:49   15:06     1:00:24
804   Mia Stoffel            F1519         9/11     1:09:49   15:07     1:00:25
805   Penny McWilliams       F5054        42/50     1:09:47   15:08     1:00:29
806   Carolf Wisecarver      F5559        21/32     1:09:47   15:08     1:00:29
807   Angelina Davidson      F5559        22/32     1:10:52   15:18     1:01:11
808   Janel Walton           F4044        69/80     1:10:52   15:18     1:01:12
809   Shelby Schaefer        F3034        76/93     1:09:27   15:25     1:01:39
810   Samantha Roh           F2529        75/90     1:09:35   15:27     1:01:47
811   Liz Dibbern            F4044        70/80     1:11:46   15:29     1:01:54
812   Natalie Dibbern        F0114          6/8     1:11:46   15:29     1:01:54
813   Andrea Floth           F2529        76/90     1:11:42   15:30     1:01:59
814   Sarah Lundak           F2529        77/90     1:11:42   15:30     1:01:59
815   Briana Larsen          F4549        64/72     1:07:14   15:31     1:02:03
816   Jeffrey McLean         M5054        37/42     1:11:54   15:33     1:02:10
817   Mary Lamm              F5559        23/32     1:11:53   15:34     1:02:13
818   Amanda Rummel          F2529        78/90     1:10:24   15:34     1:02:14
819   Rachel Warden          F4549        65/72     1:07:14   15:34     1:02:14
820   Amanda Miller          F4044        71/80     1:07:14   15:34     1:02:15
821   Katie Weidler          F2529        79/90     1:11:03   15:45     1:02:59
822   Michael Wieseler       M2529        36/38     1:11:03   15:45     1:02:59
823   Kirk Weidler           M5559        27/30     1:11:12   15:47     1:03:07
824   Connie Weidler         F5559        24/32     1:11:12   15:47     1:03:08
825   Maria Lapenta          F3539       95/106     1:09:39   15:50     1:03:18
826   Bill Barclay           M5054        38/42     1:13:30   15:54     1:03:33
827   Sue Bruening           F5559        25/32     1:13:31   15:54     1:03:34
828   Daniel Kennedy         M4044        47/55     1:14:21   15:56     1:03:41
829   Nerissa Imada          F2529        80/90     1:17:58   16:05     1:04:18
830   Jacinta Koehn          F0114          7/8     1:12:51   16:17     1:05:08
831   Brad Koehn             M5559        28/30     1:12:56   16:18     1:05:12
832   Laila Koehn            F0114          8/8     1:12:56   16:19     1:05:13
833   Kimberly Armendariz    F4549        66/72     1:14:01   16:57     1:07:48
834   Karen Newton           F5054        43/50     1:14:01   16:58     1:07:49
835   Malisa Rushing         F3034        77/93     1:11:16   17:00     1:07:57
836   Katie Lyman            F3034        78/93     1:11:16   17:00     1:07:58
837   Becky Kirchner         F3539       96/106     1:17:29   17:00     1:07:59
838   Andy Kirchner          M3539        54/64     1:17:29   17:00     1:07:59
839   Brad Bolton            M4044        48/55     1:19:24   17:11     1:08:41
840   Myles Brown            M4044        49/55     1:19:23   17:11     1:08:42
841   William Rogers         M6569         7/11     1:20:21   17:22     1:09:28
842   Stephanie Dickhute     F3539       97/106     1:19:07   17:23     1:09:32
843   Billy McCune           M3539        55/64     1:19:23   17:27     1:09:48
844   Rianne Gibson          F2529        81/90     1:13:18   17:30     1:09:59
845   Jeremy Calub           M2024        11/12     1:18:11   17:36     1:10:24
846   Lori Calub             F5054        44/50     1:21:40   18:28     1:13:49
847   Traci Grummert         F4549        67/72     1:18:56   19:23     1:17:32
848   Bronx Grummert         M0114         8/11     1:18:58   19:25     1:17:39
849   Sue Crisman            F7099          2/3     1:20:10   20:03     1:20:10
850   Donna Murphy           F7099          3/3     1:20:10   20:03     1:20:10
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